
BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

ALL List of Shareholders for Category : CORPORATE BODIES(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Folio No. / CL ID Name Shares %

30/09/2015AS ON DATE :UNIT : WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

Sr. No.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
THE LAKAKI WORKS PVT. LTD. 1  3.21 L000002  8000 

SAPNA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 2  2.91 S000021  7250 

BLUE SHELL INVESTMENTS PVT 

LTD

 3  2.91 B000006  7240 

 22490  9.03 SUB TOTAL  :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINTED ON 05/10/2015 PAGE NO: 1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

ALL List of Shareholders for Category : CORPORATE BODIES (PROMOTER CO)(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Folio No. / CL ID Name Shares %

30/09/2015AS ON DATE :UNIT : WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

Sr. No.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PRISTINE PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT P.LTD.

 1  10.91 P000004  27160 

VISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

PVT. LTD.

 2  5.22 V000005  13000 

 40160  16.13 SUB TOTAL  :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINTED ON 05/10/2015 PAGE NO: 1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

ALL List of Shareholders for Category : DIRECTORS(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Folio No. / CL ID Name Shares %

30/09/2015AS ON DATE :UNIT : WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

Sr. No.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ROHIT P. SHAH 1  30.54 R000004  76050 

YOGESH J. KAPADIA 2  3.25 Y000003  8100 

YOGESH J. KAPADIA 3  0.20 Y000001  500 

Y. J. KAPADIA H.U.F. 4  0.04 Y000002  100 

 84750  34.04 SUB TOTAL  :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINTED ON 05/10/2015 PAGE NO: 1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

ALL List of Shareholders for Category : DIRECTORS-RELATIVES(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Folio No. / CL ID Name Shares %

30/09/2015AS ON DATE :UNIT : WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

Sr. No.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHARULATA Y. KAPADIA 1  3.25 C000006  8100 

 8100  3.25 SUB TOTAL  :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINTED ON 05/10/2015 PAGE NO: 1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

ALL List of Shareholders for Category : DIRECTORS-RELATIVES(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Folio No. / CL ID Name Shares %

30/09/2015AS ON DATE :UNIT : WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

Sr. No.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL  :  155500  62.45 

PRINTED ON 05/10/2015 PAGE NO: 1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd.

 CATEGORYWISE SUMMARY 

CATEGORY
% Of 

Shareholders

Total Shares
%

(NSDL-CDSL-Physical) As on Date :

Total 

Shareholders

30/09/2015

WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 9.0321  22490  2.7523  3 CORPORATE BODIES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 16.1285  40160  1.8349  2 CORPORATE BODIES (PROMOTER CO)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 34.0361  84750  3.6697  4 DIRECTORS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 3.2530  8100  0.9174  1 DIRECTORS-RELATIVES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 37.5502  93500  90.8257  99 PUBLIC

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL  109  249000  100.0000 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE NO. 1



Name of the Company : WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

Script Code,Name of the scrip, class of security  :

Quarter ended :

Partly paid-up shares :- No. of partly paid-up 

shares
As a % of total no. of partly paid-up 

shares
As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company

Held by promoter/ 

promoter group

Held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible 

securities 

No. of outstanding 

securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding 

convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company, assuming full conversion of 

the convertible securities

Held by promoter/ 

promoter group

Held by public

Total

Warrants No. of Warrants As a % of total no.of Warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company, assuming full conversion of 

warrants

Held by promoter/ 

promoter group

Held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of 

the company, 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

convertible securities 

Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

�

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

249000 100.00

0

30/09/2015

 0 

 0 



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of 

Shareholders

Total

Number Of

Shares

Number of 

Shares held in 

Dematerialised 

form

Total Shareholding as a 

percentage of total number of 

shares

As a 

Percentage of 

(A+B)    

Category 

Code

As a 

Percentage of 

(A+B+C)

Category of 

Shareholder

Shares Pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

Number

of shares

As a 

percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=

(VIII)/(IV)

*100

Table (I)(a)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 

Group2

1. INDIAN

INDIVIDUAL / HUF  34.0361  34.0361  0  84750  4 (a)  0  0.00 

CENTRAL / STATE 

GOVERNMENT(S)

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (b)  0  0.00 

BODIES CORPORATE  16.1285  16.1285  0  40160  2 (c)  0  0.00 

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUTIONS / 

BANKS

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (d)  0  0.00 

ANY OTHERS 

(Specify)

(e)

DIRECTORS 

RELATIVES

 1  8100  0  3.2530  3.2530 (i)  0  0.00 

GROUP COMPANIES  0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (ii)  0  0.00 

TRUSTS  0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (iii)  0  0.00 

SUB TOTAL  (A)(1)  :  7  53.4177  53.4177  0  133010  0  0.00 

2. FOREIGN

INDIVIDUAL  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (a)  0  0.00 

BODIES CORPORATE  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (b)  0  0.00 

INSTITUTIONS  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (c)  0  0.00 

QUALIFIED FOREIGN 

INVESTOR

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (d)  0  0.00 

ANY OTHERS 

(Specify)

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (e)  0  0.00 

SUB TOTAL  (A)(2)  :  0  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0.00 

 7  133010  53.4177  53.4177  0 (A)=(A)(1) + (A)(2)  0  0.00 

Total holding for promoters

(B) Public shareholding

1. INSTITUTIONS

MUTUAL FUNDS / 

UTI

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (a)  0  0.00 

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUTIONS / 

BANKS

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (b)  0  0.00 

CENTRAL / STATE 

GOVERNMENT(S)

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (c)  0  0.00 

VENTURE CAPITAL 

FUNDS

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (d)  0  0.00 

INSURANCE 

COMPANIES

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (e)  0  0.00 

FII'S  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (f)  0  0.00 

Print Date : 05/10/2015 Page 2 of 7



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of 

Shareholders

Total

Number Of

Shares

Number of 

Shares held in 

Dematerialised 

form

Total Shareholding as a 

percentage of total number of 

shares

As a 

Percentage of 

(A+B)    

Category 

Code

As a 

Percentage of 

(A+B+C)

Category of 

Shareholder

Shares Pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

Number

of shares

As a 

percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=

(VIII)/(IV)

*100

Table (I)(a)

FOREIGN VENTURE 

CAPITAL INVESTORS

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (g)  0  0.00 

QUALIFIED FOREIGN 

INVESTOR

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (h)  0  0.00 

ANY OTHERS 

(Specify)

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (i)  0  0.00 

SUB TOTAL  (B)(1)  :  0  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0.00 

B 2. Non-institutions

BODIES CORPORATE  9.0321  9.0321  0  22490  3 (a)  0  0.00 

INDIVIDUAL(b)

(CAPITAL UPTO TO  

Rs. 1 Lakh)

 97  67550  0  27.1285  27.1285 (i)  0  0.00 

(CAPITAL GREATER 

THAN  Rs. 1 Lakh)

 2  25950  0  10.4217  10.4217 (ii)  0  0.00 

QUALIFIED FOREIGN 

INVESTOR

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0 (c)  0  0.00 

ANY OTHERS 

(Specify)

(d)

TRUSTS  0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (i)  0  0.00 

CLEARING MEMBER  0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (ii)  0  0.00 

DIRECTORS 

RELATIVES

 0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (iii)  0  0.00 

EMPLOYEE  0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (iv)  0  0.00 

NON RESIDENT 

INDIANS (NRI)

 0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (v)  0  0.00 

OVERSEAS BODIES 

CORPORATES

 0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (vi)  0  0.00 

UNCLAIMED 

SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

 0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (vii)  0  0.00 

SUB TOTAL  (B)(2)  :  102  46.5823  46.5823  0  115990  0  0.00 

 102  115990  46.5823  46.5823  0 (B)=(B)(1) + (B)(2)  0  0.00 

Total Public Shareholding

 109 Total (A) + (B) :  249000  0  100.0000  100.0000  0  0.00 

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against 

which Depository Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter 

Group

 0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (i)  0  0.00 

Public  0  0  0  0.0000  0.0000 (ii)  0  0.00 

SUB TOTAL  (C)(1)  :  0  0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0.00 

Print Date : 05/10/2015 Page 3 of 7



 100.0000  0  109 Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)

NOTES :

1) NAME,NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF ENTITIES / PERSONS HOLDING

    MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL SHARES OF THE COMPANY IS AS PER ANNEXURE

 0  100  0.00  249000

As a % of 

grand total

(A)+(B)+(C)

Number 

of shares

Name of the ShareholderSr.No

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

(I) (II) (III)

Total shares held Encumbered shares (*)

Number

(IV)

As a  

percentage

(VI)=(V)/(III)*

100

(V)

As a % of 

grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of 

sub-clause

(I)(a)

(VII)

Details of warrants Details of convertible 

securities

Total shares 

(including 

underlying 

shares assuming 

full conversion of 

warrants and 

convertible 

securities) as a 

% of diluted 

share capital

As a % 

total 

number of 

convertible 

securities 

of the 

same class

Number of 

convertible 

securities 

held

As a % 

total 

number of 

warrants of 

the same 

class

Number 

of 

warrants 

held

(VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

(I)(b)

1 ROHIT P. SHAH  76050  30.5422  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2 PRISTINE PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT P.LTD.

 27160  10.9076  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

3 VISION MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

 13000  5.2209  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

4 CHARULATA Y. 

KAPADIA

 8100  3.2530  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

5 YOGESH J. KAPADIA  8100  3.2530  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

6 YOGESH J. KAPADIA  500  0.2008  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

7 Y. J. KAPADIA H.U.F.  100  0.0402  0  0.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

 133010  53.4177 TOTAL :  0  0.0000  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

1PAGE NO :05/10/2015PRINTED ON :

Print Date : 05/10/2015 Page 4 of 7



Shares as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares 

{i.e., Grand Total (A)

+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)

(a) above}

Number of 

shares
Name of the shareholderSr.No

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category " Public" and holding more than 1% of the 

total number of shares.

Details of warrants

Number of 

warrants
As a % 

total 

number of 

warrants of 

the same 

class

Details of convertible 

securities

Number of 

convertible 

securities 

held

% w.r.t. 

total 

number of 

convertible 

securities 

of the 

same class

Total shares 

(including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of 

warrants and 

convertible 

securities) as a % 

of diluted share 

capital

(I)(c)(i)

1 DEEPAK AMRITLAL DESAI  13950  5.6024 0 0 0 0 0

2 SHRI AJAY C MEHTA  12000  4.8193 0 0 0 0 0

3 DIGANT K. MEHTA  9200  3.6948 0 0 0 0 0

4 MAHESH CHITALIA  9100  3.6546 0 0 0 0 0

5 NILESH A. SHETH  8100  3.2530 0 0 0 0 0

6 RAKSHA M. CHITALIA  8100  3.2530 0 0 0 0 0

7 JAGDISH C. PAREKH  8100  3.2530 0 0 0 0 0

8 KALPANA J. PAREKH  8100  3.2530 0 0 0 0 0

9 SONAL N. SHETH  8100  3.2530 0 0 0 0 0

10 THE LAKAKI WORKS PVT. LTD.  8000  3.2129 0 0 0 0 0

11 SAPNA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD  7250  2.9116 0 0 0 0 0

12 BLUE SHELL INVESTMENTS PVT LTD  7240  2.9076 0 0 0 0 0

 107240  43.0683 TOTAL : 0 0 0 0 0

1PAGE NO :10/5/2015Printed Date :

Print Date : 05/10/2015 Page 5 of 7



SR.NO

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category " Public" and holding more 

than 5% of the total number of shares of the company.

Number of 

shares

Details of warrants

Number of 

warrants 

held

As a % 

total 

number of 

warrants of 

the same 

class

Details of convertible 

securities

Number of 

convertible 

securities 

held

% w.r.t. 

total 

number of 

convertible 

securities 

of the 

same class

Total shares 

(including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of 

warrants and 

convertible 

securities) as a % 

of diluted share 

capital

(I)(c)(ii)

Shares PerName

1 0 0 0 0 0 13950  5.6024 DEEPAK AMRITLAL DESAI

TOTAL : 0 0 0 0 0 13950  5.6024 

10/5/2015Printed Date :

30/09/2015

Locked-in shares as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+

(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}

Statement showing details of locked-in shares          

Number of 

locked-in shares

Sr No Name of the shareholder

AS ON :(I)(d)

Promoter / Promoter

Group / Public

1

TOTAL:

Print Date : 05/10/2015 Page 6 of 7



Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Shares underlying outstanding 

DRs  as a 

Percentage of total number  of 

shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+ (B) 

+ (C) Indicated in statement at 

para(I) (a) above)

No of Shares underlying 

outstanding DRs.

No of Outstanding 

DRs.

Type of Outstanding DR

(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs etc.)

Sr.No.

(II)(a)

1 GDRs

TOTAL :

Shares underlying

outstanding DRs.as a

Percentage of total number of 

shares

(i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Indicated in statement at

Para (I) (a) above)

No.of Shares underlying

outstanding DRs.

Type of Outstanding 

DR

(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs 

etc.)

Sr.No.

(II) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) , where

    underlying shares held  by  'promoter / promoter group ' are in excess 

   of 1% of the total number of shares.

Name of the DR Holder

1

TOTAL :

Print Date : 05/10/2015 Page 7 of 7



BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

As on Date :DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING  (IN RUPEES)(NSDL-CDSL-Physical) 30/09/2015

WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTDUNIT :

-

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  SHARE AMOUNT      PERCENTAGENUMBER OF 

SHAREHOLDERS

SHAREHOLDING  OF NOMINAL                    

RS.RS.

     PERCENTAGE

     OF TOTAL     OF TOTAL RS.

 1  5000  92  93500  3.7550  84.4037 

 50001  100000  12  974900  39.1526  11.0092 

 100001  9999999999  5  1421600  57.0924  4.5872 

Total :

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 100.0000  109  2490000 

PRINTED ON : 05/10/2015 PAGE   : 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



List of  1.00 % & Above Share Holders

Sr.No Shareholder's NameCategory Shares FolioNo / ClientID Percentage

(NSDL-CDSL-Physical) As on Date :

WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

30/09/2015

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

1 R000004  76050  30.5422 DIRECTORS ROHIT P. SHAH

2 P000004  27160  10.9076 CORPORATE BODIES 

(PROMOTER CO)

PRISTINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT P.LTD.

3 D000003  13950  5.6024 PUBLIC DEEPAK AMRITLAL DESAI

4 V000005  13000  5.2209 CORPORATE BODIES 

(PROMOTER CO)

VISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.

5 S000022  12000  4.8193 PUBLIC SHRI AJAY C MEHTA

6 D000007  9200  3.6948 PUBLIC DIGANT K. MEHTA

7 M000005  9100  3.6546 PUBLIC MAHESH CHITALIA

8 N000002  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC NILESH A. SHETH

9 R000001  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC RAKSHA M. CHITALIA

10 S000016  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC SONAL N. SHETH

11 Y000003  8100  3.2530 DIRECTORS YOGESH J. KAPADIA

12 C000006  8100  3.2530 DIRECTORS-RELATIV

ES

CHARULATA Y. KAPADIA

13 J000016  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC JAGDISH C. PAREKH

14 K000012  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC KALPANA J. PAREKH

15 L000002  8000  3.2129 CORPORATE BODIES THE LAKAKI WORKS PVT. LTD.

16 S000021  7250  2.9116 CORPORATE BODIES SAPNA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

17 B000006  7240  2.9076 CORPORATE BODIES BLUE SHELL INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL  239650  96.2450 

PAGE NO 1PRINTED ON : 05/10/2015 :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Sr.No Shareholder's NameCategory Shares FolioNo/ClientID Percentage

(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

30/09/2015List of Top 100 Share Holders

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

UNIT : 

AS ON DATE :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 R000004  76050  30.5422 DIRECTORS ROHIT P. SHAH

2 P000004  27160  10.9076 CORPORATE BODIES 

(PROMOTER CO)
PRISTINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT P.LTD.

3 D000003  13950  5.6024 PUBLIC DEEPAK AMRITLAL DESAI

4 V000005  13000  5.2209 CORPORATE BODIES 

(PROMOTER CO)
VISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.

5 S000022  12000  4.8193 PUBLIC SHRI AJAY C MEHTA

6 D000007  9200  3.6948 PUBLIC DIGANT K. MEHTA

7 M000005  9100  3.6546 PUBLIC MAHESH CHITALIA

8 N000002  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC NILESH A. SHETH

9 R000001  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC RAKSHA M. CHITALIA

10 K000012  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC KALPANA J. PAREKH

11 J000016  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC JAGDISH C. PAREKH

12 S000016  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC SONAL N. SHETH

13 Y000003  8100  3.2530 DIRECTORS YOGESH J. KAPADIA

14 C000006  8100  3.2530 DIRECTORS-RELATIV

ES
CHARULATA Y. KAPADIA

15 L000002  8000  3.2129 CORPORATE BODIES THE LAKAKI WORKS PVT. LTD.

16 S000021  7250  2.9116 CORPORATE BODIES SAPNA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

17 B000006  7240  2.9076 CORPORATE BODIES BLUE SHELL INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

18 Y000001  500  0.2008 DIRECTORS YOGESH J. KAPADIA

19 J000012  500  0.2008 PUBLIC JAGDISH C. PAREKH

20 B000003  400  0.1606 PUBLIC BALUBHAI JIVANLAL SHAH

21 J000001  200  0.0803 PUBLIC JYOTI MAHINDRA VORA

22 M000002  200  0.0803 PUBLIC MAHINDRA T. VORA

23 M000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MEENA AMAR DHOLABHAI

24 K000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANCHANBEN SHIVLAL SHAH

25 K000013  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANAIYALAL J. KAPADIA

26 K000009  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANTIBHAI DHANJI PAREKH

27 J000015  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JIGNA D. DESAI

28 J000013  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JYOTI A. SHETH

29 J000014  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JAYSHREE D. MEHTA

30 I000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC INDIRA K. MEHTA

31 J000017  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JINESH J. PAREKH

32 J000018  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JIGAR K. KAPADIA

33 K000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KALYANI GOPAL GOGATE

34 K000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KIRIT NAROTTAMDAS MEHTA

35 M000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MEENAKSHI K. KAPADIA

36 M000011  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MANISHA S. KAPADIA

37 S000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SAURABH JYOTINDRA VORA

38 P000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PURAV J. PAREKH

39 P000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PURVI K. KAPADIA

40 N000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC NARENDRA J. KAPADIA

41 P000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PRABHAVATI NAGINDAS SHAH

42 P000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PIYUSH SHIVLAL SHAH

43 M000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MIHITA RAJNIKANT SHAH

44 M000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MRUNALINI GOPAL GOGATE

45 M000008  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MANEEK ADI AMROLIWALA

46 M000009  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MANIBEN M. DESAI

PAGE NO 1PRINTED ON : 05/10/2015 :
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Sr.No Shareholder's NameCategory Shares FolioNo/ClientID Percentage

(NSDL-CDSL-Physical)

WHITE HALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD

30/09/2015List of Top 100 Share Holders

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

UNIT : 

AS ON DATE :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
47 K000011  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANTILAL D. MEHTA

48 Y000002  100  0.0402 DIRECTORS Y. J. KAPADIA H.U.F.

49 A000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC AMAR D. DHOLABHAI

50 V000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC VIBHA JYOTINDRA SHAH

51 A000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ABHAY JYOTINDRA VORA

52 A000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ANITA SHARMA

53 A000007  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ADITYA NARAIN SHARMA

54 R000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC RASHMI DEEPAK DESAI

55 R000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC RASILA JYOTINDRA VORA

56 S000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SHAH RAJNIKANT NAGINDAS

57 S000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SHEELA RAJNIKANT SHAH

58 S000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SUSHILA CHITALIA

59 T000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC TUKARAM T. ARGADE

60 S000017  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SURESH T. ARGADE

61 S000018  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SNEHA S. ARGADE

62 S000019  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SANTOSH WAGLE

63 S000020  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SANDEEP J. KAPADIA

64 J000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JAYAMANGAL GOPAL GOGATE

65 J000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JANAKIBAI GANESH GOGATE

66 J000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JAYSHREE PIYUSH SHAH

67 J000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JYOTINDRA MANILAL SHAH

68 D000009  100  0.0402 PUBLIC D. K. MEHTA H.U.F.

69 D000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DEEPAK B. DESAI

70 D000011  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DEEPAK J. KAPADIA

71 G000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC GAYATRI GOPAL GOGATE

72 G000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC GOPAL GANESH GOGATE

73 D000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DWARKADAS CHITALIA

74 D000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DEEPA KIRIT MEHTA

75 B000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC BALWANTRAI M. DESAI

76 D000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DHIRAJBEN AMRITLAL DESAI

77 D000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DHIRAJLAL D. KAPASI

78 J000008  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JYOTINDRA TALAKCHAND VORA

79 C000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC CHIMANLAL PAREKH

80 C000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC CEDRIK D'SOUZA

81 A000008  100  0.0402 PUBLIC AKHILESH NARAIN SHARMA

82 A000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ADI DADIBA AMROLIWALA

83 A000012  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ASHISH A. SHETH

84 A000013  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ARVIND M. SHETH

85 A000014  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ARUN B. DESAI

86 A000015  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ASHA T. ARGADE

87 J000011  50  0.0201 PUBLIC JASHWANT B. MEHTA

88 C000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC CHETAN JASHWANT MEHTA

89 B000002  50  0.0201 PUBLIC BUBAI DASGUPTA

90 D000008  50  0.0201 PUBLIC D. A. GADGIL

91 S000007  50  0.0201 PUBLIC SULAKSHNA DASGUPTA

92 S000009  50  0.0201 PUBLIC SUSHILA B. SHAH

93 P000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC PRAMILA JASHWANT MEHTA

94 R000008  50  0.0201 PUBLIC RITA JASHWANT MEHTA
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95 V000001  50  0.0201 PUBLIC VEERA R. KOTWAL

96 V000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC VISHWANATH ANANT MADAV

97 A000002  50  0.0201 PUBLIC ASIM KUMAR DASGUPTA

98 A000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC ANINDYA KUMAR DASGUPTA

99 M000007  50  0.0201 PUBLIC MANDIRA DASGUPTA

100 S000011  50  0.0201 PUBLIC SARJAN SINGH

TOTAL  248550  99.8193 
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1 D000003  13950  5.6024 PUBLIC DEEPAK AMRITLAL DESAI

2 S000022  12000  4.8193 PUBLIC SHRI AJAY C MEHTA

3 D000007  9200  3.6948 PUBLIC DIGANT K. MEHTA

4 M000005  9100  3.6546 PUBLIC MAHESH CHITALIA

5 N000002  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC NILESH A. SHETH

6 K000012  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC KALPANA J. PAREKH

7 J000016  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC JAGDISH C. PAREKH

8 S000016  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC SONAL N. SHETH

9 R000001  8100  3.2530 PUBLIC RAKSHA M. CHITALIA

10 J000012  500  0.2008 PUBLIC JAGDISH C. PAREKH

11 B000003  400  0.1606 PUBLIC BALUBHAI JIVANLAL SHAH

12 J000001  200  0.0803 PUBLIC JYOTI MAHINDRA VORA

13 M000002  200  0.0803 PUBLIC MAHINDRA T. VORA

14 M000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MEENA AMAR DHOLABHAI

15 K000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANCHANBEN SHIVLAL SHAH

16 K000013  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANAIYALAL J. KAPADIA

17 K000009  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANTIBHAI DHANJI PAREKH

18 J000015  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JIGNA D. DESAI

19 N000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC NARENDRA J. KAPADIA

20 P000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PRABHAVATI NAGINDAS SHAH

21 P000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PIYUSH SHIVLAL SHAH

22 M000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MIHITA RAJNIKANT SHAH

23 M000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MRUNALINI GOPAL GOGATE

24 M000008  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MANEEK ADI AMROLIWALA

25 M000009  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MANIBEN M. DESAI

26 K000011  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KANTILAL D. MEHTA

27 J000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JAYAMANGAL GOPAL GOGATE

28 J000003  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JANAKIBAI GANESH GOGATE

29 J000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JAYSHREE PIYUSH SHAH

30 J000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JYOTINDRA MANILAL SHAH

31 D000009  100  0.0402 PUBLIC D. K. MEHTA H.U.F.

32 D000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DEEPAK B. DESAI

33 D000011  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DEEPAK J. KAPADIA

34 G000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC GAYATRI GOPAL GOGATE

35 G000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC GOPAL GANESH GOGATE

36 D000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DWARKADAS CHITALIA

37 D000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DEEPA KIRIT MEHTA

38 J000013  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JYOTI A. SHETH

39 J000014  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JAYSHREE D. MEHTA

40 I000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC INDIRA K. MEHTA

41 J000017  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JINESH J. PAREKH

42 J000018  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JIGAR K. KAPADIA

43 K000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KALYANI GOPAL GOGATE

44 K000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC KIRIT NAROTTAMDAS MEHTA

45 M000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MEENAKSHI K. KAPADIA

46 M000011  100  0.0402 PUBLIC MANISHA S. KAPADIA

47 S000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SAURABH JYOTINDRA VORA

48 P000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PURAV J. PAREKH
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49 P000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC PURVI K. KAPADIA

50 R000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC RASHMI DEEPAK DESAI

51 R000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC RASILA JYOTINDRA VORA

52 S000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SHAH RAJNIKANT NAGINDAS

53 S000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SHEELA RAJNIKANT SHAH

54 S000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SUSHILA CHITALIA

55 T000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC TUKARAM T. ARGADE

56 S000017  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SURESH T. ARGADE

57 S000018  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SNEHA S. ARGADE

58 S000019  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SANTOSH WAGLE

59 S000020  100  0.0402 PUBLIC SANDEEP J. KAPADIA

60 A000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ABHAY JYOTINDRA VORA

61 A000006  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ANITA SHARMA

62 A000007  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ADITYA NARAIN SHARMA

63 A000001  100  0.0402 PUBLIC AMAR D. DHOLABHAI

64 V000002  100  0.0402 PUBLIC VIBHA JYOTINDRA SHAH

65 B000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC BALWANTRAI M. DESAI

66 D000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DHIRAJBEN AMRITLAL DESAI

67 D000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC DHIRAJLAL D. KAPASI

68 J000008  100  0.0402 PUBLIC JYOTINDRA TALAKCHAND VORA

69 C000004  100  0.0402 PUBLIC CHIMANLAL PAREKH

70 C000005  100  0.0402 PUBLIC CEDRIK D'SOUZA

71 A000008  100  0.0402 PUBLIC AKHILESH NARAIN SHARMA

72 A000010  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ADI DADIBA AMROLIWALA

73 A000012  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ASHISH A. SHETH

74 A000013  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ARVIND M. SHETH

75 A000014  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ARUN B. DESAI

76 A000015  100  0.0402 PUBLIC ASHA T. ARGADE

77 J000011  50  0.0201 PUBLIC JASHWANT B. MEHTA

78 C000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC CHETAN JASHWANT MEHTA

79 B000002  50  0.0201 PUBLIC BUBAI DASGUPTA

80 V000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC VISHWANATH ANANT MADAV

81 A000002  50  0.0201 PUBLIC ASIM KUMAR DASGUPTA

82 A000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC ANINDYA KUMAR DASGUPTA

83 V000001  50  0.0201 PUBLIC VEERA R. KOTWAL

84 S000007  50  0.0201 PUBLIC SULAKSHNA DASGUPTA

85 S000009  50  0.0201 PUBLIC SUSHILA B. SHAH

86 P000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC PRAMILA JASHWANT MEHTA

87 R000008  50  0.0201 PUBLIC RITA JASHWANT MEHTA

88 S000011  50  0.0201 PUBLIC SARJAN SINGH

89 S000014  50  0.0201 PUBLIC S. R. NAYAK

90 R000002  50  0.0201 PUBLIC R. R. KOTWAL

91 R000003  50  0.0201 PUBLIC RUTTONSHAW K. KOTWAL

92 J000006  50  0.0201 PUBLIC JAGRUTI S. SHAH

93 D000008  50  0.0201 PUBLIC D. A. GADGIL

94 M000007  50  0.0201 PUBLIC MANDIRA DASGUPTA

95 L000001  50  0.0201 PUBLIC LAXMI VISHWANATH MADAV

96 K000004  50  0.0201 PUBLIC KODI GOPAL
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97 K000006  50  0.0201 PUBLIC KAMALRUKH KOTWAL

98 K000007  50  0.0201 PUBLIC KHORSHED R. KOTWAL

99 K000008  50  0.0201 PUBLIC KASHMIRA B. SHAH

TOTAL  93500  37.5502 
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